Pos Licencia

1 CM02011324
2 CMA8946502
3 CM15623752
4 CM05387429
CM00613732
CM00205617
CM02132366
8 8800102717
CM00182923
CM11246492
11 CM06144078
CM00301412
13 CM52787174
CM02082149
CM00141499
16 CM02061881
CM61916431
CM18635399
CM00219869
20 CMA8393258
CM00259550
CM61142641
23 CM05631691
CM41762870
25 CM52141997
CM00307709
CM01091381
CM02151073
CM52250926
GC06148138
31 CM02007586
CM02935608
33 CM00291198
34 CM02694284
0201316505
CM52114780
37 AM69169270
38 CM04910525

Nombre

CORTES BRETON, JOSE IGNACIO

DEL AMA GARCIA, IVAN

ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, CARLOS JAVIER
PERTIERRA PASTOR, FERNANDO

SALDIAS BARRENECHE, RICARDO
SANTAMARIA CUEVAS, ANTONIO

RIVEIRO PITA, GONZALO

SANTACRUZ MARTIN, GUILLERMO
CAPELLA GOMEZ-ACEBO, JUAN
LOPEZ-CHICHERI Y RUIZ LARREA, TRIST
DEL DIEGO SUAREZ, ARTURO

MARROIG IBARRA, GABRIEL

AZORIN DE ANDRES, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON LARRANAGA, ENR
HUARTE ARROYO, PEDRO JOSE

ONORO DIAZ, JUANCARLOS

SANCHEZ ARENAS, JESUS

LUCERO BATALLA, JOSE LUIS

HERRERO UGARTE, JUAN CARLOS
BOLUDA SEVILLANO, DIEGO

MORALEDA BRAVO, CARLOS
SANCHEZ-JUNCO MANS, IGNACIO
ALONSO ROBLES, PEDRO JESUS

CASTANO PEREA, ENRIQUE

CONDE CASTELLO, CARLOS

MORALES MARTIN, JOSE LUIS
GANDARIAS MAESTRE, SANTIAGO
ALVAREZ-SALA GOMEZ-MORAN, ENRIQUE
DIEZ FONTANA, JOSE

DE DIEGO ZUAZO, JUAN

ARROYO GARCIA, AMBROSIO
RODRIGUEZ-CARRENO DE COMINGES, FLOR
FERNANDEZ-ACEYTUNO MARUGAN, PEDRO
JIMENEZ MANCHA, CARLOS

PACHECO MARQUES, JAVIER

CHINCHILLA VICIANA, JOSE LUIS

BLASCO MARTINEZ, JUAN

PENALBA AGUILERA, JESUS

Hex Total PUNTOS

26,3
18
15

5,9

11,7

13,4

15,7

18
21,2
12,4
21,4

8,8
12,3
19,7
13,9
17,3
17,7
26,2
23,9
25,8
26,9
17,7
21,7

7,8

8,1
10,7
13,3
16,5
29,1

19
21,7
33,2

5,9
18,7
25,6
29,7
21,5

RANKING
43
41
39
38
38
38
38
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30 Invitado
30
30
30
29
29
28 Invitado
27
27
27
25
24

63
57
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28

27
26
25
24
23

22
21
20
19
18



CM41216707

CM01258387
41 CM87305235
42 CM02015704
43 CM15387686
44 CM00369201
45 CM33961029

SANJURJO RUBIO, FERNANDO
AZQUETA SANTIANGO, ALFONSO
DEL VADO LOPEZ, ANDRES

ZULUETA LUCHSINGER, CONCEPCION
RUBIO HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ DE MADARIAGA, PILAR
ESPINOSA CHICOTE, ALMUDENA

27,1
26,5
21,7
26,7
18,6
36,2

36

24
24
22
21
19
13

17
16
15
14
13
12
11



